UNITED STATES BANKRUPTCY COURT
EASTERN DISTRICT OF NORTH CAROLINA
BANKRUPTCY COURT CALENDAR

U.S. POST OFFICE & COURTHOUSE
413 MIDDLE STREET, 1ST FLOOR COURTROOM
NEW BERN, NORTH CAROLINA

THE HONORABLE DAVID M. WARREN, PRESIDING

THURSDAY, JUNE 22, 2017 HEARING ROOM: 1ST FLOOR COURTROOM
09:30 AM
16-04903-5-DMW JENNIFER DENISE BRYANT CH: 13
#2 TRUSTEE'S MOTION TO DISMISS

TRUSTEE: JOSEPH A. BLEDSOE
ATTORNEY: J. ALLEN MURPHY (JENNIFER DENISE BRYANT)

15-05433-5-DMW CHARLIE BEST CH: 13
#3 TRUSTEE'S MOTION TO DISMISS

TRUSTEE: JOSEPH A. BLEDSOE
ATTORNEY: J. ALLEN MURPHY (CHARLIE BEST)

16-04450-5-DMW MISTY E HARTLEY CH: 13
#4 TRUSTEE'S MOTION TO DISMISS

TRUSTEE: JOSEPH A. BLEDSOE
ATTORNEY: J. ALLEN MURPHY (MISTY E HARTLEY)

17-02659-5-DMW BEVERLY ANN SANTACROCE CH: 7

#6 1) SHOW CAUSE FOR FAILURE TO FILE MAILING MATRIX, CERTIFICATION OF MAILING
MATRIX AND STATEMENT OF SOCIAL SECURITY NUMBER

#1 2) SHOW CAUSE FOR FAILURE TO FILE DEBTOR'S ELECTRONIC NOTICING REQUEST

TRUSTEE:  John C. Bircher
ATTORNEY: PRO SE (Beverly Ann Santacroce)
ATTORNEY: PRO SE (Beverly Ann Santacroce)
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10:00 AM

17-01613-5-DMW

#8

#9

11-02554-8-DMW

#11

13-02136-8-DMW

#12

#13

17-00614-5-DMW

6/22/2017

#17

8:30AM

1)

2)

1)

2)

BURL ANDERSON & ALICE ANNETTE HOWELL CH: 7
MOTION TO AVOID JUDICIAL LIEN - Nucar Connection Inc.

AMENDED MOTION FOR REDEMPTION

TRUSTEE:  John C. Bircher

ATTORNEY: PRO SE (Burl Anderson Howell)
ATTORNEY: PRO SE (Burl Anderson Howell)
ATTORNEY: PRO SE (Alice Annette Howell)
ATTORNEY: PRO SE (Alice Annette Howell)
ATTORNEY: John C. Bircher (John C. Bircher)
ATTORNEY: Pamela P. Keenan (Ally Financial Inc.)

JOHN ALBERT & ANITA CRAIG COLE CH: 13
MOTION TO RELEASE FUNDS

TRUSTEE: JOSEPH A. BLEDSOE
ATTORNEY: Ernest C. Richardson (John Albert Cole, Anita Craig Cole)
OTHER: JOHN L. GROSHON FOR DILKS & KNOPIK, LLC

ALBERT RAY & ELLA ROSE LEE CH: 13
RESPONSE TO NOTICE OF MORTGAGE PAYMENT CHANGE - Claim 1

RESPONSE TO NOTICE OF MORTGAGE PAYMENT CHANGE - Claim 2

TRUSTEE:  Joseph A. Bledsoe
ATTORNEY: Leslie Locke Craft (Albert Ray Lee, Ella Rose Lee)

ADAM WAYNE O'NEAL CH: 7
MOTION TO AVOID JUDICIAL LIEN

TRUSTEE:  Walter L Hinson

ATTORNEY: Edwin M. Hardy (Adam Wayne O'Neal)
ATTORNEY: Marjorie K. Lynch (Bankruptcy Administrator)
ATTORNEY: Walter L. Hinson, P.A. (Walter L Hinson)
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10:00 AM

17-00927-5-DMW

#18

17-01363-5-DMW

11:00 AM

#19

17-01290-5-DMW

#20

#21

#22

17-00589-5-DMW

6/22/2017

#23

8:30AM

1)

2)

3)

VICKIE KAY DEAL

MOTION TO AVOID JUDICIAL LIEN - Janet Moore

TRUSTEE:

ATTORNEY:

John C. Bircher
Ernest C. Richardson (Vickie Kay Deal)

CHARLES MATTHEW WIGGS

ADV: 5-17-00036

Angela Hudson Wiggs vs Charles Matthew Wiggs

HEARING REGARDING PROPOSED CONSENT ORDER RESOLVING ADVERSARY
PROCEEDING

ATTORNEY:
ATTORNEY:

Adrian M. Lapas (Angela Hudson Wiggs)
Richard C Poole (Charles Matthew Wiggs)

HAROLD RANKIN

HEARING RE: PETITION PREPARER FEES

REAFFIRMATION AGREEMENT - Coastal Federal Credit Union

MOTION TO RECONSIDER

TRUSTEE:

ATTORNEY:
ATTORNEY:
ATTORNEY:
ATTORNEY:
ATTORNEY:

OTHER:

John C. Bircher

PRO SE (Harold Rankin)

PRO SE (Harold Rankin)

PRO SE (Harold Rankin)

Brian Behr (Bankruptcy Administrator)

William Paul Harris (Ocwen Loan Servicing, LLC)
THERESA RICHARDSON, PETITION PREPARER

MARK W HALL
APPLICATION TO EMPLOY BROKER

ATTORNEY: Russell C. Alexander (Mark W Hall)
ATTORNEY: Brian Behr (Bankruptcy Administrator)
ATTORNEY: James S. Livermon (AgCarolina Farm Credit, ACA)
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